Urban Jungle fight chain

Instructions No. 2453
o/ 4 Difficulty: Beginner

© Working time: 3 Hours

The most beautiful ideas are ingeniously simple to tinker: the Urban Jungle light chain certainly succeeds even inexperienced hobbyists.
Ready designed it is a real eye-catcher in your home.

Urban Jungle, light chains tinkering, with an awl pierce each cork of the vials carefully a hole and work this with a bamboo skewer until the lights of the light
chain fit through.

Extra Tip:
If a cork breaks while making the fairy lights holes, you can put it back together with a little craft glue.

Cut small pieces from the fern and stuff them into each vial. Once the fairy lights are turned on, it will create a warm Urban Jungle light look. Light design,
decorate



Article information:

Article number
76636401
617123
68937310
671637
610439

Article name

VBS Glass tubes with cork "5 cm", 24 pieces

VBS Fern artificial, 5 pieces

VBS Mini LED chains of lights "20 LEDs", 10 pieces
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VBS Bamboo wood spikes, 50 pieces
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