Urban Jungle light chain

Instructions No. 2453

**Difficulty: Beginner

**O Working time: 3 Hours

The most beautiful ideas are ingeniously simple to tinker: the Urban Jungle light chain certainly succeeds even inexperienced hobbyists. Ready designed it is a real eye-catcher in your home.



Urban Jungle, light chains tinkering, with an awl pierce each cork of the vials carefully a hole and work this with a bamboo skewer until the lights of the light chain fit through.

Extra Tip:

If a cork breaks while making the fairy lights holes, you can put it back together with a little craft glue.

Cut small pieces from the fern and stuff them into each vial. Once the fairy lights are turned on, it will create a warm Urban Jungle light look. Light design, decorate





Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
76636401	VBS Glass tubes with cork "5 cm", 24 pieces	1
617123	VBS Fern artificial, 5 pieces	1
68937310	VBS Mini LED chains of lights "20 LEDs", 10 pieces	1
671637	Awl	1
610439	VBS Bamboo wood spikes, 50 pieces	1